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M.1.S.C.A. 2006 Middle School State Meet Final Results. Boys
PLACE 200 Med. RELAY SCHOOL TIME PLACE 200 FREESTYLE SCHOOL TIME

1 Saline 1.58.19 1 John Blickle Meads 2.05.17
2 G.R. Northview 1.59.63 2 Schoenek Hillside  2.05.83
3 Orecreek 2.00.59 3 San Wihig Saline 2.06.01
4 Dexter 2.03.30 4 Jacob Hammer Arthur 2.07.33
5 Hillside 2.03.63 5 Viren Rana Chelsea 2.11.44
6 Monroe 2.05.60 6 Liam Donevan Dexter 2.15.96
7 S Lyon 2.06.82 7 M. O'Donnell Arthur 2.16.08
8 Ludington 2.09.24 8 Yale Heady Park 2.17.30
9 Erie Mas 2.09.64 9 Derrick Hopson Erie Mason 2.17.32
10 Meads 2.10.01 10 Jesse Claflin Dexter  2.18.66
11 Park 2.12.18 11 Tyler Steeb Dexter  2.19.39
12 Walled Lake 2.14.14 12 Charlie Poure Monroe  2.19.63
13 Fenton 2.16.76 13 Chris Drouillard Monroe  2.21.38
14 Brighton 2.17.14 14 Kyle Enbody Ludington 2.21.54
15 Arthur 2.17.83 15  Jonathon Skidmore Chelsea 2.22.72
16 Plainwell 2.18.26 16 Patrick Abair Wood/ Bro 2,24.42
17 Okmos 2.20.28 17 Chris Lafayette Meads 2.24.57
18 Chelsea 2.20.99 18 Connor Corcoran Saline 2.25.18
19 Pkny 2.21.38 19 Andrew Roy Orecreek 2.26.74
20 Wood/ Bro 2.22.06 20 Jon Logan Orecreek 2.28.77
21 Tecumseh 2.22.86 21 Nick Baldus Orecreek 2.29.57
22 Seahawks 2.23.74 22 Sage Henning S.L.M.S 2.30.77
23 MSHL 2.24.18 23 Matt Neitman Tecumseh 2.33.93
24 Milan 2.26.96 24 Andrew Huss Erie Mason 2.41.85
PLACE 100 IM SCHOOL TIME PLACE 50 FREESTYLE SCHOOL TIME
1 Andy Meyer Dundee 1.03.46 1 Will Reints GR Blanc  24.77
2 Derek Champn Orecreek 1.03.67 2 Brandon Zeluff Plainwell 25.49
3 Jake Engelmeier Saline 1.03.70 3 Evan Phillips Chelsea 25.62
4 Adam Cone GR Northview 1.05.04 4 Nathan Lunn Hillside 26.06
5 Ian Wood GR Northview 1.05.91 5 Jacob Hammer ATS 26.12
6 Isaac Vincent Meads 1.08.18 6 Seth Waits Saline 26.44
7 Andy Stone S Lyon 1.08.67 7 Sean Riley Vickings 26.63
8 George Mitchell Park 1.08.83 8 Luke Deal Eire Mason 27.04
9 Adam Pummell Saline 1.09.35 9 Marcus Fowler S.L.M.S 27.3
10  Jordan Staelgraeve Monre 1.09.78 10 Hunter Spees GR Blanc  27.43
11 Ben Chudas Orecreek 1.10.25 11 Anthony Adamowicz Hillside 27.59
12 Riley Cole Walled Lake 1.10.33 12 Chris Maurino Parkside 27.62
13 Dan Darga Hillside  1.10.50 13 Micheal Hughes Saline 27.65
14 Marcus Fower S.L.M.S. 1.10.62 14 Kyle Ledda Monroe 27.72
15 C. Kuehn Arthur 1.12.69 15 Nick Crowell S.L.M.S 27.81
16 Chistophe Platt  Walled Lake 1.12.76 16 Nathan Wagner S Lyon 28.03
17 Jared Kimmell Fenton 1.13.74 17 Jim Gockerman Erie Mason  28.26
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Jacob Lunau
Alec Wagner
Dylan Shearer
Andrew Larson
Matthew Sisken
Tim Markham

Anthony Bacarella

Jake Englemeier
Will Reints
Ian Wood

Pierce Theisen
Gabe Murley
Jacob Martha
Liam Donevan
Jared Kimmel
Brandon Card
Jason Glenn
Viren Rana

Jordan Staelgrave

Brad Frost
Riley Cole
Andrew Glatz
Spencer Taylor
Charile Poure
Nathan Carlyle
Mitch Fisher
John Lubisco
Andrew Huss
Erik Perkins
Stanley Chen
Justin Wenzel

Brighton
Hillside
Milan
Parkside
Saline
Hillside
Erie Mason

SCHOOL
Saline
GR Blanc
GR Nothview
G Hill
Holt
Saline
Dexter
Fenton
South Gate
Wwilson
Chelsea
Monroe
Saline
Walled Lake
S Lyon
Plainwell
Monroe
Parkside
Holt
Meads
Erie Mason
Hillside
Okemos
Brighton

PLACE 200 FREE RELAY SCHOOL
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GR Northview
Orecreek
GR Blanc

Meads
Saline
Plainwell
Ludington
S.L.M.S.
Dundee
Hillside

1.13.85
1.13.90
1.14.49
1.14.50
1.15.72
1.16.77

DQ

TIME
27.09
27.55
27.59
29.6
29.71
30.05
30.89
30.97
31.37
31.48
31.72
31.84
31.94
32.01
32.31
32.51
33.14
33.76
34.22
34.46
34.58
35.4
35.49
36.72

TIME
1.48.12
1.50.79
1.50.90
1.51.01
1.51.32
1.53.87
1.55.27
1.55.82
1.55.98
1.56.07
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Nick Gescenie
Luke Pomeroy

Anthony Marsala

Alex Miller
Drew Bundy
T. Earl
Chad Nofziger

Dan Darga
Seth Waits

Stephen Soldczak

Nathan Lunn
Sean Riley
Josh Diroff

Mitchael Hughes

Austin Condra

Hunter Spees

Chris Maurino

Alex Gaucher
AJ Aquinto

M. O'Donnell

Andrew Krieber
Jim Gockerman

Dan Harrison

Luke Pomeroy

Chad Nofziger

Josh Hoppstock
Alden Eubanks

Nick Gescenie
Nick Crowell

Tim Harkham

Brandon Card

Ludington
Ludington
GR Blanc
Hillside
Parkside
Arthur
Monroe

SCHOOL
Hillside
Saline
Dexter
Hillside
Vikings
Monroe
Saline
Orecreek
GR Blanc
Parkside
Walled Lake
Meads
Arthur
Saline
Erie Mason
Orecreek
Ludington
Monroe
Pkny
Tecumseh
Ludington
S.L.M.S.
Hillside
South Gate

PLACE 100 BACKSTROKE SCHOOL

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

Stephen Soldczak

Derk Champin
Adam Pummell
Josh Diroff
Schoenek
Jacob Martha
Yale Heady
Dan Harrison
Nathan Wagner
Jesse Claflin
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Dexter
Orecreek
Saline
Monroe
Hillside
Saline
Parkside
Orecreek
S Lyon
Dexter
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28.28
28.38
28.52
28.63
28.87
28.95
DQ

TIME
58.03
58.56
58.96
59.95
1.00.90
1.01.01
1.01.12
1.01.86
1.02.05
1.02.14
1.02.41
1.02.48
1.02.58
1.03.14
1.03.20
1.03.40
1.03.61
1.03.90
1.03.97
1.04.07
1.04.61
1.04.83
1.05.59
1.06.89

TIME
1.03.85
1.04.38
1.07.46
1.09.05
1.09.44
1.10.46
1.12.05
1.12.34
1.12.46
1.12.78
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Chelsea
S Lyon
Monroe
Erie Mason
ATS
Arthurs
Woodbrown
Pkny
Fenton
Seahawks
Grand Ledge
Okemos
Tecumseh
Milan
Renton
Parkside

100 BREAST
Ben Chudas
Adam Cone
Andy Meyer

Brandon Zeluff

Anthony Adamowicz
Sam Wihg

Ben Malburg
Shawn Greco

Conor O'Meara
Andy Stone

George Mitchell

Adam Oxner

Anthony Bacarella

Andrew Glatz

Alec Wagner
C. Kuehn
Mason Goostrey

Daniel Halling
Tyler Steeb

Andrew Larson

Brent Cole
Alex Miller
Matthew Sisken
Chris Allen

SCHOOL
Orecreek
GR Northview

Dundee
Plainwell
Hillside
Saline

Ludington

Dexter
Ferndale
S Lyon
Parkside
S Lyon

Erie Mason

S Lyon
Hillside
Arthurs
Plainwell
Brighton
Dexter
Parkside
Monroe
Hillside
Wocrekk
Monroe

1.56.94
1.57.20
1.57.28
1.58.32
1.59.51
1.59.96
2.00.18
2.00.33
2.00.71
2.00.98
2.02.28
2.04.29
2.04.33
2.05.23
2.05.48
2.06.47

TIME

1.09.82
1.10.49
1.10.57
1.11.34
1.14.69
1.14.78
1.15.47
1.16.28
1.16.66
1.16.89
1.17.10
1.17.74
1.17.93
1.18.00
1.20.53
1.20.78
1.21.33
1.23.77
1.23.99
1.24.12
1.25.08
1.26.70
1.27.75

DQ

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

Tom Laurell
Gahe Murley
Christophe Platt
Luke Deal
Jacob Lunau
Will Acton
Jonathon Skidmore
Kyle Ledda
Alex Gaucher
Spencer Taylor
John Lubisco
Andrew Krieber
Nolan Faust
Vu Haang

Wood/Bro
Holt
Walled Lake
Erie Mason
Brighton
Greenhill
Chelsea
Monroe
Walled Lake
Plainwell
Meads
Saline
GR Northview
Okemos

PLACE 400 FREE RELAY SCHOOL

1

18

21
22
23
24

Saline
Hillside
Meads
Dexter
Chelsea
Monroe
Erie Mason
GR Blanc
Park
Orecreek
Plainwell
Walled Lake
Arthurs
MSHL
Pkny
Holt
Wood/Bro
Tecumseh
Milan
S Lyon
Parkside
Okemaos
Brighton
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1.13.22
1.13.24
1.13.34
1.14.22
1.14.26
1.14.35
1.14.96
1.15.58
1.15.75
1.16.53
1.16.57
1.16.71
1.19.46
1.19.76

TIME
3.57.78
3.57.96
4.10.77
4.13.51
4.14.46
4.15.00
4.16.88
4.17.62
4.20.13
4.22.41
4.22.82
4.24.27
4.28.70
4.30.18
4.32.69
4.32.92
4.34.08
4.36.63
4.39.02
4.46.55
4.48.27
4.50.98
4.53.29
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M.1.S.C.A. 2006 Middle School State M eet Final Results: Girls
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Dexter
Monroe
Park
Milan
Brighton
Wood/Bro
Chelsea
Erie Mason
Arthurs
Pinckney
Orecreek
Saline
Grand Ledge
Plainwell
Grand Blanc
Hmiddle
Okemos
Dundee
Vikings
Parkside
Hillside
Tecumseh
Ludington

100 IM
Erin Cameron
Erin Bender
Julia Horenstein
Lauren Dudley
Casey Edwards
Morgan Quist
Julie Kapler
Stephanie Boyle
Jenny Wilson
Mari Isa
Paige Garwood
Morgan Zebley
Katie Patterson
M. Sauve
Macen Balke
Haley Hilt
Emily Hempel
Diana Brown

2.02.53
2.07.85
2.10.93
2.11.03
2.12.13
2.12.44
2.12.52
2.12.95
2.12.98
2.13.27
2.14.34
2.14.48
2.16.00
2.16.41
2.17.46
2.17.89
2.18.98
2.19.04
2.24.73
2.24.90
DQ
DQ
DQ

TIME
1.04.64
1.07.09
1.07.57
1.07.77
1.07.78
1.08.61
1.09.35
1.09.57
1.09.80
1.09.91
1.11.08
1.12.16
1.12.21
1.12.43
Wilson  1.12.54
Brighton 1.13.31
Erie Mason 1.13.47

Tecumseh 1.14.39

SCHOOL
Seahawks
Park
Monroe
Okemos
Dexter
Dexter
S Lyon
Saline
Lincoln
Greenhill
Dexter
Parkside
Shrine
Arthur
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200 FREE
Morgan White
Lea Allen
Karli Cornell
Morgan Quist
Amanda Miller
Melanie Carter
Allison Littlejohn
Lauren Gagneau
Rachel Varley
Katie Taylor

Kacie VanBruskirk

Kara Weaver
Amelia Horton
Megan Pearson
Jaclyn Murphy
Jordan Rucinski

Maria Alutz
Brianne Crandall

Paige Chessor
Lisa Bergeron
Jessica Vance

Megan Harsh
Tisha Workman

Sarah Cooley

50 FREE

Lauren Daugherty

Paige Drazga
Kelsey Overberg
Nicole Chalou
Allie Merritt
Hayley Johnson
Olivia Detroyer
Leah Vanderboon
Michele Lalonde
Olivia Mccormick

Hannah Dobrrzelewski

Karla Schultz
Meagan Pearson
Erinn Connochie

Chealso Ralles

Mariah Darkangelo

Chelsea Shartle
Rebecca Meyers

SCHOOL
Monroe
Saline
Plainwell
Dexter
Erie Mason
Ferndale
Saline
Dexter
Plainwell
Dexter
S Lyon
Parkside
Milan
Park
Chelsea
Saline
Okemos
Plainwell
Tecumseh
Pinckney
Southgate
Tecumseh
Brighton
Parkside
SCHOOL
Dexter
S Lyon
Brighton
Dexter
Tecumseh
Brighton
Chelsea
Plainwell
Saline
Grand Ledge
Ludington
Hmiddle
Park
Wood/Bro
Pinckney
Brighton
Tecumseh
Hillside
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TIME
2.04.44
2.05.86
2.08.52
2.08.69
2.10.25
2.10.75
2.10.85
2.11.16
2.11.29
2.11.73
2.12.99
2.17.08
2.18.59
2.20.16
2.20.29
2.20.44
2.20.61
2.20.88
2.21.38
2.22.56
2.24.51
2.25.80
2.27.58
2.29.39

TIME

25.66
26.45
26.79
27.01
27.05
27.14
27.22
27.24
27.52
27.89
28.13
28.23
28.24
28.53
28.64
28.69
28.91
29.01
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19 Alison Johnson Brighton 1.15.10 19 Marnie Nicolaus Parkside  29.02
20 Helga Gustafson Willow  1.15.35 20 Ashley Filipowicz Hillside 29.17
21 Mariah Whipple Erie Mason 1.15.47 21 Milissa Beurmann Parkside  29.32
22 Dalin Fisher WKK 1.15.77 22 Allie Rerlock Park 29.44
23 Norissa Sawyer Orecreek 1.16.05 23 Lisa Bergeron Pinckney  29.47
24 Addison Sarris Ferndale 1.17.89 24 J. Karza Arthurs 27.59
PLACE 50 FLY SCHOOL TIME PLACE 100 FREE SCHOOL TIME
1 Casey Edwards Dexter 28.97 1 Julie Kapler S Lyon 58.99
2 Kelsey Overberg Brighton  29.45 2 Lauren Gagneau Dexter  1.00.70
3 Paige Drazga S Lyon 29.78 3 Rachel Varley Plainwell  1.00.73
4 Allie Merritt Tecumseh 30.08 4 Michell Lalonde Saline 1.01.03
5 Hannah Dobrrzelewski Ludington 30.29 5 Megan Hunter Monroe  1.01.38
6 Morgan Zebley Parkside  30.51 6 Nicole Chalon Dexter 1.01.41
7 Katie Snell Dundee  30.59 7 Leah Vanderboon Plainwell 1.01.44
8 Lea Allen Saline 30.77 8 Hayley Johnson Brighton 1.01.58
9 Lisa Crampton Dexter 30.93 9 Kara Weaver Parkside 1.02.26
10 Hillary Albert Grand Ledge 30.94 10 Lindsey Gagneau Dexter 1.02.71
11 Rebecca Myers Hillside 31.02 11 Alison Johnson Brighton 1.02.83
12 Merissa Strawsine Wood/Bro 31.07 12 Diana Brown Tecumseh 1.03.42
13 Emily Mitchell Park 31.08 13 C. Rocovites Arthur 1.03.47
14 Helga Gustafson Willow 31.12 14 Chelsea Ralles Pinckney 1.03.99
15 Julia Horenstein Monroe 31.35 15 Kelly Grills Orecreek 1.04.41
16 M. Sauve Arthurs 31.57 16 Brianne Crandall Plainwell  1.04.50
17 Lindsay Gagneau Dexter 31.66 17 Karla Schulze Hmiddle 1.04.64
18 Emily Nadioo Brighton  31.93 18 Monique Harmon Holt 1.05.51
19 Michelle Bergeron Pinckney  32.02 19 Chelsea Shartle Tecumseh 1.06.19
20 Allison Littlejohn Saline 32.24 20 Megan Tuck Harper Creek 1.06.28
21 Danie Szcezypkowski  Orecreek  32.58 21 Marnie Nicolaus Parkside 1.06.29
22 Meagan Sawasky Erie Mason 32.68 22 Norissa Sawyer Orecreek 1.06.84
23 Sarah Smith Orecreek  33.18 23 Sarah Cooley Parkside 1.07.68
24 Katie Sanford GR Blanc  34.84 24 Emily Naidoo Brighton  1.08.83
PLACE 200 FREE RELAY SCHOOL TIME PLACE 100 BACK SCHOOL TIME
1 S Lyon 1.49.95 1 Erin Cameron Seahawks 1.01.30
2 Dexter 1.50.91 2 Lauren Daugherty Dexter  1.03.63
3 Plainwell 1.51.80 3 Mari Isa Greenhill  1.06.65
4 Saline 1.52.32 4 Morgan White Monroe  1.07.62
5 Brighton 1.53.86 5 Megan Hunter Monroe  1.08.23
6 Parkside 1.56.01 6 Amanda Miller Erie Mason 1.08.84
7 Ludington 1.56.24 7 Katie Taylor Dexter  1.09.28
8 Tecumseh 1.56.88 8 Katie Patterson Shrine 1.10.58
9 Erie Mason 1.57.74 9 Jenny Wilson Lincoln  1.10.71
10 Milan 1.58.15 10 Lisa Crampton Dexter 1.10.94
11 Wilson 1.59.54 11 Kacie Vanbuskirk S Lyon 1.11.07
12 Seahawks 2.00.01 12 Emily Mitchell Park 1.11.33
13 Wood/Bro 2.00.94 13 Haley hilt Brighton 1.11.94
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14 Orecreek 2.01.15 14 Ashley Filipowicz Hillside  1.12.20
15 Hmiddle 2.01.70 15 Hillary Albert Grand Ledge 1.12.80
16 Dundee 2.01.78 16 Erinn Connochire Wood/Bro 1.13.26
17 Pinckney 2.02.01 17 Emily Weber Milan 1.13.43
18 Grand Ledge 2.02.55 18 Allie Berwick Park 1.14.10
19 Harper Creek 2.02.79 19 Macen Balke WwWilson 1.14.13
20 Park 2.03.41 20 Michelle Bergeron Pinckney 1.16.76
21 Arthurs 2.03.79 21 C. Racovites Arthurs  1.16.78
22 Lincoln 2.07.58 22 Mariah Whipple Erie Mason 1.17.36
23 Chelsea DQ 23 Taylor Sturtevant Orecreek 1.19.82

24 Maggie Bailor Orecreek 1.20.41

PLACE 100 BREAST SCHOOL TIME PL 400 FREE REL SCHOOL TIME

1 Lauren Dudley Okemos 1.13.56 1 S Lyon 4.03.33
2 Erin Bender Park 1.13.94 2 Dexter 4.03,93
3 Karli Cornell Plainwell 1.15.20 3 Plainwell 4.07.16
4 Tiffany Stacy Milan 1.15.63 4 Monroe 4.09.17
5 Stephanie Boyle Saline 1.15.77 5 Saline 4.10.74
6 Melanie Carter Ferndale 1.17.62 6 Brighton 4.15.19
7 Paige Garwood Dexter 1.19.12 7 Chelsea 4.16.98
8 Oliva McCormick  Grand Ledge 1.19.77 8 Tecumseh 4,19.53
9 Michelle Kellogg Chelsea 1.20.08 9 Park 4.20.09
10 Rachel Brouwer Dexter  1.20.61 10 Milan 4.22.85
11 Emily Hempel Erie Mason 1.20.75 11 Parkside 4.24.89
12 Mariah Darkangelo Brighton 1.22.37 12 Erie Mason 4.26.15
13 Julia Vandekershove  Pinckney 1.22.62 13 Wood/Bro 4.27.53
14 Michelle Look Holt 1.24.54 14 Okemos 4.28.83
15 Gretchen Seidel Tecumseh 1.25.00 15 Hillside 4.29.77
16 Kelli Kirbitz Grand Blanc 1.25.12 16 Arthurs 4.29.87
17 Alish Slade Ludington 1.25.55 17 Wwilson 4.30.69
18 Saskin Moyer Okemos 1.26.23 18 Orecreek 4.31.23
19 Dalin Fisher WKK 1.26.29 19 Harper Creek 4.32.61
20 Ashley Bruno Ludington 1.26.46 20 Dundee 4.37.85
21 Molly Kellie Monroe  1.27.33 21 Grand Blanc 4.42.69
22 Ashley Rutter Dundee 1.27.88 22 Southgate 4.51.41
23 M. Youngs Arthurs  1.30.55
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